

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5301/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 06/02/2007 in SA No. 962/2004
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

SRI RAMAKRISHNA MUTT REP.BY MANAGER.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M.MAHESWARAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 15/05/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.K. Mani,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajesh Kumar,Adv.
For M/s Law Associates & Co.Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Fresh notice to unserved respondents by registered post
A.D. Served respondents may file counter affidavit till
then. Petitioner has to supply the copies of pleadings, as
per rules, to the learned counsel who have filed their
appearance for the respondents.

List the matter on 8.8.2007.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar