

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5301/2007

SRI RAMAKRISHNA MUTT REP.BY MANAGER.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M.MAHESWARAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 30/11/2007 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.K. Mani,Adv. (Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma,Adv.  
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Adjourned by four weeks.

(R.K.DHAWAN)  
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)  
COURT MASTER

(Mentioning slip is enclosed)  
(Listed on 7.12.07,AL/00185/2007)